

## Renowned Cheese Maker Sheana Davis to Lead Exclusive Culinary Adventures

Sheana, in partnership with Napa-based ENV Travel, a premier culinary travel company, will lead journeys to food and wine destinations around the globe.

NAPA, CA, UNITED STATES, April 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Epicurean Connections' award-winning cheese maker Sheana Davis, a celebrated expert in the world of artisanal cheese, will guide a select group of cheese enthusiasts on an unforgettable journey to the renowned Slow Food Cheese Festival in Bra, Italy. This prestigious biennial event, held in the heart of the Slow Food Movement, brings together the world's finest cheese artisans, enthusiasts, and industry leaders.

With a career that includes accolades such as induction into the prestigious Guild du Fromage,



consulting for Michelin-starred restaurants, and supplying culinary institutions like The French Laundry, Sheana Davis will offer guests unparalleled access to the festival. Through her extensive global network, participants will enjoy exclusive, behind-the-scenes experiences, including

"

Travel is the only thing you buy that makes you richer."

Anonymous

private tastings, workshops, and intimate discussions with top cheese makers from around the world.

Working with Napa-based premier culinary travel company, <u>ENV Travel</u>, a division of Food and Vine Travel, the inaugural trip will be an immersive nine-day itinerary,

meticulously curated by ENV Travel, a division of Food and Vine Travel, will delve beyond the festival itself to explore the rich culinary traditions and innovations of Italy's Piemonte region. Renowned for its exceptional food, wine, and spirits, Piemonte has become a premier destination for gastronomy tourism. The journey will feature expert-led experiences, including vineyard visits, regional specialty tastings, and insights into the Slow Food philosophy that continues to shape global culinary trends.

Spaces for this extraordinary adventure are limited. <u>For more information</u> or to reserve your place, contact Karen at karen@foodandvinetravel.com.

Karen Forster Rowley
ENV Travel a division of Food and Vine Trav
karen@foodandvinetravel.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Instagram



Food and wine on our tours



Slow Food Cheese Festival

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799159947

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.